
TEAM NAME CAPTAIN CELL PHONE CAPTAIN/CO-CAPTAIN E-MAIL

DragonRidge CC Sally Morley 702-375-8645 morleyz@aol.com

Valerie Valow-Orris 702-287-0481 vorris@cox.net

D.T.C. #1 Monica Taylor 702-592-1872 lasvegasmonica@aol.com

D.T.C. #2 Maria Lowry 917-428-1940 maria.lowry23@gmail.com

Susan Edwards 336-926-8823 sedwards9294@gmail.com

Spanish Oaks Ellen Arcella 702-592-6293 ellen@arcellabrands.com

Spanish Trail  #1 Peggy Latour 702-401-3894 peggy.latour@gmail.com

Spanish Trail #2 Elizabeth Templeton 702-217-4314 elizabeth@templetonpc.com

Patty Braganza 702-372-3561 p_braganza@msn.com

Sun City Anthem Mary Anne Van Liere 702-682-9013 maryvan83@yahoo.com
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